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oOAD TECIcA EDUCATII, DE HI 

No. F.S3(G)/Exan/BTE/2021 Dated 26/10/21 

Architectural Assistantship 

Performance of the candidates (Comp ar tment) of IV senester of three years 
Daplona Course in Architectur al Assistantship 
uho have appeared for the examination held in JUN 2021 is commun icated

as under. The marks of candidates uho have cleared full subjects out of 

an aggreg ate of 1500 are indicated against their roll numbers. 

There is any discrepency that should be brought to the 
Board uithin FIF TEEN DAYS from the date of pub lication of result. 

NO CASES WILL BE ENTERTAINED AT LATER STAGE 

e of 

Roll NO Sub jects in uhich declared passod Marks Obtained

1721011004 ALL 787 
+ 

1721011020 AA470, AA471, AA472, AA473, AA474, AA475, AA480, AA481, AA422. AA423. 

RRR: 1721011031 ALL 822 
---------+-------==-*===* 

1821013001 AA470, AA471, AA472, AA475, AA480, AA481.AA422,AA423, AA424.
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NOTE 
1 El1gible candidates who have not been successful in any of the sub ject 

or have not appeared in any sub ject are notified as failed 

2 The per formance of the candidates uho have been placed under P. L. 0. wil1

be comBunicated separately. if necessary 

SUBJECT cODES

Theories 
Architectural Design III 

Building Construction - III 

Building Byelaus & MDrg.

History of Architecture -II 

Surveying - II 

Theory of Structures 

AA470
AA471 

AA472 

AA473
A AA474 

AA475 

Practicals 
Building Byelaus & MDrg
Computer Graphics - II 

Surveying II 

Horking Drauing-I 

AA480

AA481 
AA422 
AA423
AA424 Portfolio & Viva IV 

No F.53/6/Exam/BTE/2021/ 
Dated 26/10/21 

Foruarded to the Principal, Chhotu Rem Rural Institute of Technolcgy, Kan jh awla, Delhi 

for infor mation and necessary action.

(DR. GHANSHYAM) 
CONTROLLER 

DSLHI-88 
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