BODARD OF TECHNOCOAL EDUCATION, DELHI

No. F. 53(G)/Exam/BTE/2021

Dated : 26/10/21

Architectural Assistantship

Performance of the candidates (Compartment) of IV semester of three years Diploma Course in Architectural Assistantship who have appeared for the examination held in JUN 2021 is communicated as under. The marks of candidates who have cleared full subjects out of an aggregate of 1500 are indicated against their roll numbers.

If there is any discrepency, that should be brought to the knowledge of Board within FIFTEEN DAYS. From the date of publication of result.

NO CASES WILL BE ENTERTAINED AT LATER STAGE.

4	.Roll No	: . Subjects in which declared passed / Marks Obtained	
	1721011004	ALL / 787	1
	1721011020	AA470, AA471, AA472, AA473, AA4 7 4, AA475, AA480, AA481, AA422, AA423.	-+
	1721011031		1
	1821013001	AA470, AA471, AA472, AA475, AA480, AA481, AA422, AA423, AA424.	
•	On		,

Checked by

Rechecked by



Page no. 2

NOTE

- 1. Eligible candidates who have not been successful in any of the subject or have not appeared in any subject are notified as failed
- 2. The performance of the candidates who have been placed under P.L.O. will be communicated separately, if necessary.

SUBJECT CODES :

Theories

Architectural Design - III AA470

Building Construction - III AA471

Building Byelaws & MDrg. AA472

History of Architecture - II AA473

Surveying - II

Theory of Structures AA475

Practicals

Building Byelaws & MDrg. AA480

Computer Graphics - II AA481

Surveying - II AA422

Working Drawing - I AA423

Portfolio & Viva IV AA424

No. F. 53/G/Exam/BTE/2021/

Dated 26/10/21.

Forwarded to the Principal, Chhotu Ram Rural Institute of Technology, Kanjhawla, Delhi for information and necessary action.

> (DR. GHANSHYAM) CONTROLLER